Municipal Airport Fee Schedule

1. Hanger and Tie Down Rental

NROPOZEZCA--TEZOIMOOD >

Hangar A

A-6 (Airport Equipment)
Hangar B

Hangar C

C-A (Airport Storage)

C-B (Building Maintenance)
Hangar D

D-A (Fleet Maintenance)
D-B (Building Maintenance)
Hangar E

E-1 & E-7

E-6 & E-12

. Hangar F

Hangar F-6A
Tie Downs
New Tie Downs

Over Night Tie Downs - per night if no fuel is purchased

Late Payment fee, if not paid by due date

Long Term ground lease for hangar construction

2. Fuel Sales

A. AV Gas LL100. Fee is determined by the City Manager.
B. Jet A. Fee is determined by the City Manager.

Inventory

9 Units
1 Unit
6 Units
12 Units
1 Unit
1 Unit
12 Units
1 Unit
1 Unit
8 Units
2 Units
2 Units
12 Units
1 Units
25
17
4

Monthly Fee
315

211
441
297
441
297
297
441
532
593
460
297

69

69

12
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10%
as negotiated



