

Municipal Airport Fee Schedule

1. Hanger and Tie Down Rental

	<u>Inventory</u>	<u>Monthly Fee</u>
A. Hangar A	9 Units	\$ 315
B. A-6 (Airport Equipment)	1 Unit	\$ -
C. Hangar B	6 Units	\$ 211
D. Hangar C	12 Units	\$ 441
E. C-A (Airport Storage)	1 Unit	\$ -
F. C-B (Building Maintenance)	1 Unit	\$ 297
G. Hangar D	12 Units	\$ 441
H. D-A (Fleet Maintenance)	1 Unit	\$ 297
I. D-B (Building Maintenance)	1 Unit	\$ 297
J. Hangar E	8 Units	\$ 441
K. E-1 & E-7	2 Units	\$ 532
L. E-6 & E-12	2 Units	\$ 593
M. Hangar F	12 Units	\$ 460
N. Hangar F-6A	1 Units	\$ 297
O. Tie Downs	25	\$ 69
P. New Tie Downs	17	\$ 69
Q. Over Night Tie Downs - per night if no fuel is purchased	4	\$ 12
R. Late Payment fee, if not paid by due date		10%
S. Long Term ground lease for hangar construction		as negotiated

2. Fuel Sales

- A. AV Gas LL100. Fee is determined by the City Manager.
- B. Jet A. Fee is determined by the City Manager.